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Pre-congress Meeting

Theme:
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Pre-congress Meeting:
MIS.S.Transgender 2025

07.30-08.00 .
08.00-08.10 .

08.10-08.40 .

08.40-09.10 u.

09.10-09.45 1.

09.45-10.15 U.
10.15-11.00 u.

11.00-12.00 .

12.00-13.00 u.
13.00-16.00 u.

(5 stations,
30 min/
station)
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Opening Ceremony

o AUW.5D9ANA LAY
Wnhmainghmans-uinyine

Keynote Lecture

Sexual Medicine: History-Gift-Mystery

o Aundfin wnslnsyust

Innovative Management in Erectile

Dysfunction

o WAUW.NITY AU+

Beyond Prevention: Advancing Equity

in HPV Vaccination for All Genders

o WAUWSNTUNT gI330u+

o WY g (it

Refreshment Break

We Go Beyond: Sex in the Obesity
o SAUN.NTELEYT Hygneae+
o WAUW.BNTUNT I3Teut

Expert Sharing: Sex
The Modern World
o ANINGLENEFTNA UI1ANSIVAE

(Tdin)+

o AUNTUAT Fuuz (AT)*
o a.unlawidn yaMNA*

Lunch

Comprehensive Workshop on Female

Sexual Pain: The Multi-pillars of Female

Sexual Pain Management

- Pathophysiology and Conceptual
Framework for Female Sexual Pain
Management (Lecture)
o WAUW.ONTUNT FITTOUT

- Assessment and Focused Physical
Examination
o WY gBIU 1BLAEAt

- Psychotherapy in Female Sexual Pain
o WA.(WLAY) UW.§3IA TBilngnas+

- Pelvic Floor Muscle Management in
Female Sexual Pain
o wA.asun.lnysd Woyawsdet

- Botulinum Toxin Injections in Female
Sexual Pain
® B.UN.ZIUY ﬁu'm%g‘mﬁ
o uwanlue fyfidani+

- Pharmacological and Advanced
Management in Pelvic Pain (Pain
Specialist’s Perspectives)
o WAUNANTIU wnlanwssat

*angns

“Wandunisanusig **3ngnsua:unndunisanusig

-

SI266

07.30-08.00 .
08.00-08.10 .

08.10-08.45 1.

08.45-09.15 u.

09.15-09.45 .

09.45-10.15 u.
10.15-11.00 u.

11.00-11.45 u.

11.45-12.30 u.

12.30-13.30 u.
13.30-14.15 u.

14.15-15.00 u.

15.00-15.30 u.
15.30-16.30 u.

16.30-17.00 u.
17.00-18.00 u.

18.00-19.00 u.

¥

MAJBENAMENS-USIOBINEN

ADUSIWNEIMANS DavNsSUUMONENaEl

The 17" Reproductive Medicine
Training Course 2025

TNNOVATION IN
REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE

10-12 nuenéiu 2568
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The 17t Reproductive Medicine Training Course 2025
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Opening Ceremony

o AUN. 509N \RAY93E
Wanhmednnghmans-uinyine

Keynote Lecture: Revolutionary

Innovation in Reproductive Surgery

o SAUNATY ImganInat

Stem Cells in Reproductive Medicine

o AUN.ADT WONEUILUI+

Innovation in Menopause

o AN Feinfdal+

Refreshment Break

From Nature to Need: The Efficacy of
Body-identical Hormones

o WAUW.BNTUNT §ITTCUt

o DUNNUSNT AUATTBRUGH

Dual Approaches to GSM Management
and Innovation in HPV Treatment

o Aun.Fa9dnA 1AAYIIRY

o A.UN.NILHYT Danaaa+t*

Herpes Zoster and Intractable Pain:
The Silent Threat and Power of
Prevention in Adults 50+

o 3AUN.GIANS Femavedinnnt

o WAUWANTIU mwlanwssaut

o FAUN.NITIHYT TygnALaex

Lunch

The Evolving Landscape of E4/DRSP:
Sharing Benefits beyond Contraceptive
Innovation

o JAWYATANBAL anysalngt

o WAUW.BNTUNT FITTOU*

Heart & Hormones: New Perspectives
in Cardiovascular Protection

o JA.WEY.ITANAL FuYTAIWT

o WAUW.BNTUNT FITTeUt*

Refreshment Break

Generative Al in Medicine: From
Research to Clinical Application

o BAUWIINT Yuwnat

o WA.AT.RIE ASETAA

o WA.WKBUNMUA FunIana*
Refreshment Break

Evening Symposium: Innovating
Women’s Contraception: The Role of
Natural Estrogen in the Era of Safety
o WA.UW.BNTUNT §ITTCUt

o A.UN.NITLEYT Dyaneaa*

Dinner

08.00-08.30 u. Leveraging Omics

Technology to Advanced
Gamete and Embryo Selection
o DUWNUSNT AUAIToRUEH

o wAL.aN.Q.AT LN FzyRt

08.30-09.00 u. From Microscopes to Machine
Learning: The Future of Embryo
Selection in IVF

o WANY.BUNUA ﬁun’iaqm

09.00-09.30 ¥. New Insights into the Ovulatory
Process and Arts of Triggering
Oocyte Maturation

o WANYWIAWG Raenfdani+
Refreshment Break

Understanding hMG: Scientific
Foundations for Smarter

09.30-10.00 .
10.00-10.45 u.

Stimulation Protocols
° wﬂ.‘wzyfﬁumuﬁ ﬁ‘un"‘saqm

10.45-11.30 4. Optimization of Quantity and Quality
of Ovarian Stimulation: Rationale
and Experience

o DUWNUSNT AUFTITBRUEH

o auw.aigiu Javdgant»

VMS: Fight the Fire with the
First-in-class NK3 Receptor

11.30-12.15 .

Antagonist

o WAUW.BNFUNS FITTut

o WAWQ.URW paUsTlTH

o AUN.NITIHYT Tyaneaa*

12.15-13.15 4. Lunch

13.15-14.00 4. Redefining Ovarian Stimulation:
15 Years of Efficacy and Patient-
centered Innovation with
Corifollitropin Alfa

o B.UN UGN AUATIEWUG*
14.00-14.45 4. From Suffering to Supportation:
Unveiling Endometriosis Mystery
o WA.WQMAINIIN S9nNEATITH

o JAUN.NILIHYT Taneaa+*

14.45-15.15 4. Refreshment Break

15.15-16.30 U. Seminar in Fertility Treatment
for LGBTQIA2S+

o AUN.MBHT WONEUTUUN+

o ALUNULIAT gLt

o WAWRY.AIFm nuunt

o puw.aigi doanedganx

AnviovosEaidan nasdvluavnadaulan

08.00-08.40 .

08.40-09.15 .

09.15-09.45 1.

09.45-10.30 u.

10.30-11.15 u.

11.15-12.00 u.

12.00-12.30 u.

12.30-12.40 u.

12.40-13.40 u.

awa.sailA afsnEPEL i Auedl ASANABNLA YD AMWINNA WNBHTUA
MAIFAMENI-UTNBINGT AUZUNNEANEAT PNAINITAINININENRY aUUNWTETIN 4 LB IUNNTU LwAUnNuIU ngamn 10330
Inséwai 02-256-4000 sip 2072, 085-277-1227 E-mail: rm.admist@gmail.com

ASoRSIEladeIMIUIAUIAN www.cu-obgyn.com
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Innovations in Contraception
for a Changing World
o 7. (NLAM) AN aNGD ﬁuﬁtﬁmaqm

Demystifying Difficult Endometriosis
o nay.a5unsal dugiinasaloat
o WAWQ AT F95NEATITH

Refreshment Break

Refining Postmenopausal
Therapeutics: The Role of SERMs
o WA.W.ATIU TaRMNT+

o A.UN.NITIHET Daneaat*

Optimizing Endometriosis
Outcomes with GnRHa

o uw.ANaly Yiunina+

o WANW AT FTNEATIT+
Once-Weekly GIP/GLP-1: A Dual
Approach for Superior Glycemic
and Weight Control

o JAUN.TUNIH gAssanaunst

o p.uUN.igtiun Jeyamedgaa+*

Advancing POI Care: Innovations
in Diagnosis and Treatment

o a.Ny.ANTAN BnBnIWani+

o WALWOQUAUN DalszeTt:

Closing Ceremony

Lunch




